NONTERSIC CALLERSIC	County of Monterey			onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901
-1850 · VIL	Legislation Details				
File #:	17-0	227	Name:	Funding Agreement with Sali Water Association	nas Basin Agricultural
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/1/2	2017	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	3/7/2	2017	Final action:	3/7/2017	
Title:	Consider adopting two resolutions: 1) authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute a funding agreement with the Salinas Basin Agricultural Water Association to defray a portion of the County's initial two-year funding contribution to the Salinas Valley Basin Groundwater Sustainability Agency ("SVBGSA"); and 2) Appointing candidates for 7 interim Director positions (Primary and Alternate) of the SVBGSA Board of Directors.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Ag-County Funding Agreement, 3. Attachment B - Funding Agreement Reso final, 4. Attachment C - Discussion, 5. Attachment D - Director Matrix, 6. Attachment E - Public Member Apps, 7. Attachment F - Director Reso, 8. Attachment G - Other Directors, 9. Completed Board Order and Resolutions, 10. Fully Executed Agreement between the County of Monterey and the Salinas Basin Agricultural Water Association				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
3/7/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	ap	proved	Pass